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Hederspriser utdelade

Bestick 3

Namn

Ingemar Jonsson
Sune Arvhult
Gert Andersson
Oscar Eklund
Jan Wallén
Christer Karlman
Jerry Olsson

45
42
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45
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44
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40
43
45
45
39
39

Grundomgang

3 4
46 49
43 46
46 45
45 43
43 43
44 41
29 37
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S:a

281
254
270
258
269
256
227

hcp
-18
-18

-18
-6

S:a

263
254
252
252
251
250
227

hederspris
hederspris



